
SUMMER/FALL 2021 ADVISEMENT 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT  

AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING PROGRAM 

All meetings are through Zoom unless stated otherwise. Please email assigned professor to make appointments for advisement. 

Updated Wednesday, March 24, 2021                 

 

 

NOTE: CpE Students with last names starting with A – N to be advised by Computer Science Faculty   

EE STUDENT 

LAST NAME 

STARTS FROM 

CpE STUDENT 

LAST NAME 

STARTS FROM 

FACULTY NAME EMAIL OFFICE HOURS 

Aa – Alm O – Pan Mohamed Ali mali@ccny.cuny.edu  TH 4-6pm 

General Advisor Joseph Barba barba@ccny.cuny.edu  M&W 11am – 12pm 

Aln – Baj Pao – Pz Alexander Gilerson agilerson@ccny.cuny.edu  T&W 10:30am – 12pm 

Bar – Bz Q – Rah Ibrahim Habib habib@ccny.cuny.edu  M 4 – 6pm 

Ca – Choo Raj – Rg Ping Ho pho@ccny.cuny.edu  M – F 3:30 – 5pm 

Chow – Ell Rh – Ro Alexander Khanikaev akhanikaev@ccny.cuny.edu  M&W 4:45-5:45pm 

Elm – Ga Rp – Saad Bruce Kim bruce.kim@ieee.org  W & TH 5-6pm 

Gb – Hasa Sade – Sak Myung Lee mlee@ccny.cuny.edu W 2 – 3:00pm 

Hasb – Hz Sal – Sam Nicholas Madamopoulos nmadamopoulos@ccny.cuny.edu T&TH 9 – 10:30am 

I – Ja -- Jamal Manassah jmanassah@ccny.cuny.edu  T,TH 2:00 – 2:50pm 

Jb – Ku -- Kenneth Sobel ksobel@ccny.cuny.edu Via Blackboard  

W 1:30pm until done 

Kv – Li San – Sav Fred Moshary moshary@ccny.cuny.edu  Email for appointment 

Lia – Mar Saw – Shah Truong-Thao Nguyen tnguyen@ccny.cuny.edu Via Blackboard 

M&W 3:30 – 5pm 

Mas – Mos Shai – Shaz Leonid Roytman lroytman@ccny.cuny.edu  Email for appointment 

Mot – Orn Shb – Shi Tarek Saadawi tsaadawi@ccny.cuny.edu  Email for appointment 

Oro – Pl Shj – Shl Samah Saeed ssaeed@ccny.cuny.edu M 12:25-1:25pm,  

TH 4-5pm 

Pm – Roj Sim – Sin Sang-Woo Seo  swseo@ccny.cuny.edu  M&W 1 – 3pm 

Rok – Sid Sio – Sz Aidong Shen ashen@ccny.cuny.edu T&TH 11am – 12:30pm 

Sie – Tap Ta – Td Yi Sun ysun@ccny.cuny.edu  T&TH 2 – 3:30pm 

Taq – V Te – Tz Yingli Tian ytian@ccny.cuny.edu  TH 2 – 5pm 

W – Z U – V Jizhong Xiao jxiao@ccny.cuny.edu M 3 – 6pm 

CpE Students Only W – Z Umit Uyar uyar@ccny.cuny.edu T & TH 10:30-11am & 

1:30-2pm 

CpE Students Only All students ≤45 

credits 

Sam Fenster fenster@ccny.cuny.edu  M,T,TH 11am– 5pm, W 

12:30 – 5pm, F 3 – 5pm 
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